2016 Oilton High School Cross Country Schedule

Friday, September 2 Okmulgee
Friday{ September 9 Claremore
Tuesday, September 13 Inola
Thursday, September 15 Foyil
Tuesday, September 20 Tecumseh
Tuesday, September 27 Timberlake
Saturday, October 1 Kiefer
Thursday, October 6 Shawnee
Saturday, October 15 Regional
Saturday, October 22 State'

Friday, November 11 Silver Dollar City????7???



